

pachet produse reparatii intretinere

I.D.: 47814555

Data publicarii 03.07.20 Coduri CPV 44110000-4

Pretul estimativ: 4.978,09 RON - 4.978,09 RON

Descriere: 1. 679331 SUPORT TV INCLINABIL buc 1 58.82 58.82 19% 11.18 2 671017 BATERIE AQUA LAVOAR L110 H115 buc 2 46.22 92.44 19% 17.56 3 SURUB CAP HEXAGONAL 8X40 100 BUC/CUT cutie 2 25.21 50.42 19% 9.58 4 PIULITA M8 cutie 2 16.81 33.61 19% 6.39 5 M6X40 GR 6.8 SURUB HEX buc 10 0.17 1.68 19% 0.32 6 PIULITA M 6 100 BUC/CUT cutie 0.1 8.40 0.84 19% 0.16 7 SIGURANTA DUBLA 16A/1N/C buc 4 13.45 53.78 19% 10.22 8 CONTOR APA RECE ZENNER ETKD-M DN15 R80 buc 1 58.82 58.82 19% 11.18 9 7556/1AS CUTTER 160MM+SET10LAME SCHIMB PENTRU CUTTER C60 buc 1 11.76 11.76 19% 2.24 10 MOP BUMBAC 200 G buc. 10 3.36 33.61 19% 6.39 11 COZI LEMN FILETATE INFOLIATE 1.1M buc 10 2.10 21.01 19% 3.99 12 673790 ANVELOPA ROATA ROABA EVOTOOLS M 4-8 buc. 1 36.13 36.13 19% 6.87 13 673793 CAMERA ROATA ROABA EVOTOOLS M4.00-8 buc. 1 13.45 13.45 19% 2.55 14 ADEZIV CERESIT CM9 25KG buc 1 18.07 18.07 19% 3.43 15 WEBER MIN100 K2 /20KG SAC 1 21.01 21.01 19% 3.99 16 653161 PLASA UMBRIRE VERDE HDPE 50M, 2M, 95 ML 0.6 252.10 151.26 19% 28.74 17 EMAIL HAMMER NEGRU 0.75L buc. 2 29.41 58.82 19% 11.18 18 VOPSEA LAV ECOPLAST 15L+3L AMORSA buc 5 124.37 621.85 19% 118.15 19 SARMA NEAGRA FI 1.2,2.5,3,4 KG 3 4.62 13.87 19% 2.63 20 FIR TRIMMER STEA 3.0MMX15M buc 8 6.72 53.78 19% 10.22 21 ULEI DRUJBA buc 2 7.56 15.13 19% 2.87 22 SPRAY VERDE GALBEN buc. 4 10.92 43.70 19% 8.30 23 POLYC 2W TRANSPARENT 4MM buc 0.333 186.55 62.12 19% 11.80 24 PRELUNGITOR SOUKO 10M CABLU 3X1.5MM buc 1 46.22 46.22 19% 8.78 25 PRELUNGITOR CAUCIUC 3 PRIZE 7M buc 1 32.77 3